9/12/23, 1:56 PM Mail - Bauer, Allison K - Outlook

Scholastic Dollars Catalog Order Confirmation #6358119

Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog <no-reply@scholasticmail.scholasticbookfairs.com>
Tue 9/12/2023 1:27 PM

To:Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>;Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>

WARNING - this email originated outside of Fulton County Schools. Use extreme caution even if you recognize
the sender’s name. Contact https://itservicedesk.fultonschools.org or call (470) 254-4357 with any concerns.

Scholastic Book Fairs
Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog
Order Confirmation

Please do not reply to this automated email. If you have any questions, please
call us at 1-800-799-7323 or email catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com.

When applicable, tracking information is available in your Order History, under My
Account. Click Show Details to view shipping information for this order.

Thank you for choosing Scholastic Book Fairs, and for your contribution in helping
children become life long learners!

Confirmation

Number: 6358119

Order Number: 0
9/12/2023

Order Date: 12:26:56 PM CDT

Bill To : Ship To :
Allison Bauer Allison Bauer
NORTHWOOD NORTHWOOD
ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL SCHOOL
10200 10200
WOOTEN RD WOOTEN RD
ROSWELL, GA ROSWELL, GA
30076 30076
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Coyote vs. Dingo (Who Would Win?)
Falcon vs. Hawk (Who Would Win?)

Ghosts Don't Eat Potato Chips (The
Adventures of the Bailey School Kids)

Green Ants vs. Army Ants (Who Would
Win?)

Guts (Raina Telgemeier)

Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark (Who Would
Win?)

Hot Dog

Hyena vs. Honey Badger (Who Would
Win?)

| Survived Hurricane Katrina, 2005 (I
Survived Graphic Novels)

| Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912
(I Survived Graphic Novels)

Jaguar vs. Skunk (Who Would Win?)

Killer Whale vs. Great White Shark (Who
Would Win?)

Library of Awesome Animals Set
Miss Quinces
Novel Effect School Plan

Spotted Eagle-Owl or Snowy Owl (Hot
and Cold Animals)

Squished

Sun Bear or Polar Bear (Hot and Cold
Animals)

bauera@fultonschools.org
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746705
708359

750836

858636

585251

820636

761519

832572

719310

812092

820629

820635

763889
853558
747133

735642

856894

735631

1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%

Sub-Total $1329.99
Sales Tax $0.00
Shipping $73.07

Order

Total $1403.06
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17.24

17.24

18.74
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12.74

17.24

18.74

18.74

17.24

17.24

448.88
18.74
599.25

18.75

18.74

18.75
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You might also like:

Mail - Bauer, Allison K - Outlook

SCHL $ 1403.06

Who Would Win? Set

$482.79
[tem #: 763552

The Unsung Hero of
Birdsong, USA

$6.29
Item #: 866133

Abdo Zoom Biographies
Database

$420.00
[tem #: 715551

Scholastic Book Fairs

Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog
http://www.scholastic.com/bookfairs

P.O. Box 3745

Jefferson City, MO 65102-1527

(800) 799-7323

Questions? Click hereto email us (catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com)
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