Scholastic Dollars Catalog Order Confirmation #6358119

Scholastic Dollars[™] Catalog <no-reply@scholasticmail.scholasticbookfairs.com> Tue 9/12/2023 1:27 PM

To:Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>;Bauer, Allison K <BauerA@fultonschools.org>

WARNING - this email originated outside of Fulton County Schools. Use extreme caution even if you recognize the sender's name. Contact https://itservicedesk.fultonschools.org or call (470) 254-4357 with any concerns.

Scholastic Book Fairs Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog Order Confirmation

Please do not reply to this automated email. If you have any questions, please call us at 1-800-799-7323 or email <u>catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com</u>.

When applicable, tracking information is available in your *Order History*, under *My Account*. Click *Show Details* to view shipping information for this order.

Thank you for choosing Scholastic Book Fairs, and for your contribution in helping children become life long learners!

Confirmation Number:	6358119
Order Number:	0
Order Date:	9/12/2023 12:26:56 PM CDT

Bill To :	Ship To :
Allison Bauer	Allison Bauer
NORTHWOOD	NORTHWOOD
ELEMENTARY	ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL	SCHOOL
10200	10200
WOOTEN RD	WOOTEN RD
ROSWELL, GA	ROSWELL, GA
30076	30076
Description	Item # Qty Discount Total

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkAGE1ZGMzNzc0LTliZDctNGZhNS1hOTUwLTUyN2MyNGE1Y2E2ZAAQABK3Rci69o1OvLDp%2BXPXg... 1/3

Mail - Bauer, Allison K - Outlook

Coyote vs. Dingo (Who Would Win?)	746705	1	25.00%	17.24
Falcon vs. Hawk (Who Would Win?)	708359	1	25.00%	17.24
Ghosts Don't Eat Potato Chips (The Adventures of the Bailey School Kids)	750836	1	25.00%	17.24
Green Ants vs. Army Ants (Who Would Win?)	858636	1	25.00%	17.24
Guts (Raina Telgemeier)	585251	1	25.00%	18.74
Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark (Who Would Win?)	820636	1	25.00%	17.24
Hot Dog	761519	1	25.00%	12.74
Hyena vs. Honey Badger (Who Would Win?)	832572	1	25.00%	17.24
l Survived Hurricane Katrina, 2005 (l Survived Graphic Novels)	719310	1	25.00%	18.74
I Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912 (I Survived Graphic Novels)	812092	1	25.00%	18.74
Jaguar vs. Skunk (Who Would Win?)	820629	1	25.00%	17.24
Killer Whale vs. Great White Shark (Who Would Win?)	820635	1	25.00%	17.24
Library of Awesome Animals Set	763889	1	25.00%	448.88
Miss Quinces	853558	1	25.00%	18.74
Novel Effect School Plan	747133	1	25.00%	599.25
Spotted Eagle-Owl or Snowy Owl (Hot and Cold Animals)	735642	1	25.00%	18.75
Squished	856894	1	25.00%	18.74
Sun Bear or Polar Bear (Hot and Cold Animals)	735631	1	25.00%	18.75

Sub-Total \$1329.99

Sales Tax \$0.00 Shipping \$73.07 Order Total \$1403.06

bauera@fultonschools.org

Method Type Amount

Mail - Bauer, Allison K - Outlook

SCHL \$ 1403.06

Who Would Win? Set	The Unsung Hero of Birdsong, USA	Abdo Zoom Biographies Database
\$482.79	\$6.29	\$420.00
Item #: 763552	Item #: 866133	Item #: 715551

Scholastic Book Fairs Scholastic Dollars™ Catalog <u>http://www.scholastic.com/bookfairs</u> P.O. Box 3745 Jefferson City, MO 65102-1527 (800) 799-7323 Questions? <u>Click here</u>to email us (catalog@scholasticbookfairs.com)